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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 17 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
12.11.2017 - 11:26 Results
AOC RC Open 28.89 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC RC - 12 31.60 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 29.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 30.12 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 1.12.2013
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.96 488
Meet Record!

2. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 31.08 482
3. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.93 405
4. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.04 401
5. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 35.03 337
6. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.77 316
7. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.63 294
8. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288
9. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.30 279

10. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.67 271
11. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 37.74 269
12. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 37.96 264
13. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 38.34 257
14. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 38.93 245
15. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.08 242
16. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.29 221
17. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 41.30 205
18. HADIJEVA Alina 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.32 166
19. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.60 134

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 29.18 583
Meet Record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.49 565
3. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.85 493
4. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.90 446
5. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 33.83 374
6. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.35 357
7. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 38.67 250
8. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.41 236

Open

1. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 29.18 583
Meet Record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.49 565
3. DMITRIEVA Maria 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.44 513
4. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.66 502
5. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.85 493
6. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.96 488

Meet Record!
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 17, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 31.08 482
8. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.90 446
9. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.23 432

10. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.93 405
11. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.04 401
12. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 33.83 374
13. SIIMAR Reeli-Marta 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.08 366
14. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.35 357
15. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 35.03 337
16. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.77 316
17. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.63 294
18. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288
19. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.30 279
20. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.67 271
21. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 37.74 269
22. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 37.96 264
23. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 38.34 257
24. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 38.67 250
25. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 38.93 245
26. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.08 242
27. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.41 236
28. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.29 221
29. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 41.30 205
30. HADIJEVA Alina 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.32 166
31. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.60 134


